

JULY 16, 2025

The Club at Crazy Horse Ranch

475 San Juan Grade Rd. Salinas, CA 93906

PRESENTED BY



7AM COWBOY BREAKFAST 8AM SHOTGUN START

AWARDS & BBQ LUNCH

California Rodeo Directors Patio Immediately following tournament



\$225 PER PLAYER \$900 PER TEAM

ENTRIES DUE BY JUNE 2

Jackets guaranteed to players registered before May 1.

Registration Form- Please Fill out completely and legibly

If you don't have a GHIN number, you will be assigned an index of 10

÷	NAME:
IE#:	PHONE#:
AIL:	EMAIL:
IN#: JACKET SIZE:	GHIN#: JACKET SIZE: _
DEO CONTESTANT: YES NO	RODEO CONTESTANT: YES NO
/ENT:	EVENT:
TTENDING LUNCH: YES NO	ATTENDING LUNCH: YES NO
ME:	NAME:
ONE#:	PHONE#:
ΛΑΙL:	EMAIL:
HIN#: JACKET SIZE:	GHIN#: JACKET SIZE: _
ODEO CONTESTANT: YES NO	RODEO CONTESTANT: YES NO
VENT:	EVENT:
TTENDING LUNCH: YES NO	ATTENDING LUNCH: YES NO

Questions? Email: CARodeogolf@gmail.com

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



- Four (4) free registered golfers in tournament
- Four (4) complimentary drink tickets during tournament
- Sponsor signs on three (3) holes at tournament
- Recognition as event sponsor at awards bbq and at start of event
- Reserved table at the awards bba
- Two (2) reserved seats for each Rodeo performance

\$1,000 IRON SPONSOR

- Two (2) free registered golfers in tournament
- Two (2) complimentary drink tickets during tournament
- Sponsor sign on one (1) hole at tournament
- Recognition as event sponsor at awards bbq
- Two (2) reserved seats for Saturday and Sunday Rodeo performance

\$275 HOLE SPONSOR

- Sponsor sign on one (1) hole at tournament
- Recognition as hole sponsor at awards bbq



RETURN PAYMENT & ENTRY FORM TO:

CALIFORNIA RODEO P.O. BOX 1648, SALINAS, CA. 93902

PAYMENT INFORMATION - MAKE A SELECTION BELOW

☐ TEAM (4) ENTRY \$900 ☐ INDIVIDUAL ENT	TRY \$225 SPONSOR LEVEL MARKED ABOVE
NAME:	AMOUNT ENCLOSED: \$
ADDRESS:	cc#:
CITY:	EXP DATE: CVC:
STATE: ZIP:	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE: